
From: Dean Allen
Sent: 7/3/2015 6:48:16 PM
To: JeffreyHorton; RNutt@SpartanburgCounty.org; MichealBrown; Jane Hall; 
bwalker@spartanburgcounty.org; JTBradley@spartanburgcounty.org; DavidBritt; Christina 
Jeffrey
Cc: Haley, Nikki; Shane R. Martin; GlennReese@scsenate.gov; Lee Bright; Derham 
Cole; Rita Allison; DougBrannon@schouse.gov; EddieTallon@schouse.gov; Mike Forrester; Bill 
Chumley; harveypeeler@scsenate.gov; DonnaHicks@schouse.gov; Larry Bateman; Beverly 
Owensby; Bill Conley; Artie Brito; Mark and Phyllis Thompson; Karen Tewkesbury; Lynn Isler; 
Nancy Kochenower; Robert C.Jeffrey; Marjorie Jeffrey; Ann Corcoran; Anne Eden; Anne Perry; 
Anne Perry; Sue Ella; Sheri Few; Rick Shaftan; Mike Dixon; Mike Ravan; Mike Rothfeld; Roger 
Hines; Don Rogers; Lucille Dismukes; Ramona Ludvik; wplyar@palmettorentals.org; 
tchokanson@bellsouth.net; Neil and Carol Martin; Carol Goldsmith; Bob McClain; Michael 
Smith; KatieWinSC; Gerald Moore; nyfdbigblue@aol.net; Trey Gowdy; 
Senator@graham.senate.gov; Senator@scott.senate.gov; Sharon West; Ponda Caldwell; David 
West; Tom And Lucy Russell; The Honorable Russell Booker; Robert Reeder; Jr.Dr. E. H. White; 
Callie Finch at Dr. Baker's Ofc; Chipley BBennett; Kathy Smith
Subject: Re: Spartanburg Refugee Resettlement Program

Christina,

The University of Alabama should be proud of you. All the months you spent fighting to save 
your
municipal swimming pool have prepared you well to become possibly the best CONSERVATIVE
community activist in America.

Your almost book length essay on refugee resettlement is clear, articulate, informative and 
persuasive;
in addition to being authoritative, well researched, objective, and extensively documented. This 
information needs to be in the hands of policy makers, political leaders, media producers, 
journalists,
clergymen, and especially the general public.

I will certainly do my small part to help spread this information far and wide. This is not just a 
local 
problem in Spartanburg. As you have explained so well, this is a pilot program for what its 
advocates
hope will be the first of millions of refugees that flood this nation exacerbating the already 
debilitating
influx of criminal alien invaders. [I have been told I should no longer use the term illegal alien]

You have clearly sent this essay to a very distinguished and patriotic group of leaders here in the
Upstate of South Carolina, most of them our mutual friends. I suggest the inclusion of another 
seventeen people if anyone has the ability to contact them. This needs to go to every GOP 
presidential 
contender, particularly Donald Trump who is already highlighting the negative impact of porous, 
uncontrolled
borders.

Your leadership and extraordinary ability to research and frame important issues make me very 
proud that
I managed your last campaign for Congress. In the event Trey Gowdy moves on in the future, I 
am confident
your name will top a very short list of contenders to represent us in Washington.

Keep in touch, keep us informed of upcoming activities and events where these issues may be 
raised, and



above all, never surrender!

Warmest Personal Regards,

Dean Allen
(843) 597-7459
www.votedeanallen.com
http://www.gofundme.com/PublishDeanAllen

--------------------------------------------
On Fri, 7/3/15, Christina Jeffrey <christinakfjeffrey@gmail.com> wrote:

 Subject: Spartanburg Refugee Resettlement Program
 To: "Horton, Jeffrey" <jhorton@spartanburgcounty.org>, "RNutt@SpartanburgCounty.org" 
<RNutt@spartanburgcounty.org>, "Brown, Micheal" <mbrown@spartanburgcounty.org>, "Jane 
Hall" <jhall@spartanburgcounty.org>, bwalker@spartanburgcounty.org, 
JTBradley@spartanburgcounty.org, "Britt, David" <dbritt@spartanburgcounty.org>
 Cc: "Haley Nikki" <NikkiHaley@gov.sc.gov>, "Shane R. Martin" <ShaneMartin@scsenate.gov>, 
GlennReese@scsenate.gov, "Lee Bright" <LeeBright@scsenate.gov>, "Derham Cole" 
<DerhamCole@schouse.gov>, "Rita Allison" <RitaAllison@schouse.gov>, 
DougBrannon@schouse.gov, "EddieTallon@schouse.gov" <EddieTallon@schouse.gov>, "Mike 
Forrester" <MikeForrester@schouse.gov>, "Bill Chumley" <billchumley@schouse.gov>, 
harveypeeler@scsenate.gov, DonnaHicks@schouse.gov, "Larry Bateman"
<1791constitution@gmail.com>, "Beverly Owensby" <scphrw@gmail.com>, "Bill Conley" 
<scbconley@charter.net>, "Artie Brito" <ambrito54@hotmail.com>, "Mark and Phyllis 
Thompson" <n4tir@earthlink.net>, "Karen Tewkesbury" <ATewkes@aol.com>, "Lynn Isler" 
<jkisler120@bellsouth.net>, "Nancy Kochenower" <NKOCHENOWER@aol.com>, "Jeffrey, 
Robert C." <jeffreyrc@wofford.edu>, "Marjorie Jeffrey" <mlcjeffrey@yahoo.com>, "Ann 
Corcoran" <refugeewatcher@gmail.com>, "Anne Eden" <littleshotzie@yahoo.com>, "Anne
 Perry" <aperryef@gmail.com>, "Anne Perry" <anneperry30084@comcast.net>, "Sue Ella" 
<goldeagle2@bellsouth.net>, "Sheri Few" <sheri@scpie.org>, "Rick Shaftan" 
<shaftan@earthlink.net>, "Mike Dixon" <mdixon@mikedixoninsurance.com>, "Mike Ravan" 
<mrravan@yahoo.com>, "Mike Rothfeld" <mir@saberinc.net>, "Roger Hines" <rgrh555
@gmail.com>, "Don Rogers" <jdonrogers@gmail.com>, "Lucille Dismukes" 
<lucille.dismukes@gmail.com>, "Ramona Ludvik" <sunbird90@peoplepc.com>, 
wplyar@palmettorentals.org, tchokanson@bellsouth.net, "Neil and Carol Martin" 
<advantagemartin@gmail.com>, "Carol Goldsmith" <Goldyoop@hotmail.com>, "Bob McClain" 
<bmclain@entercom.com>, "Michael Smith" <Mike.Smith@shj.com>, "KatieWinSC" 
<kathy.wright116@yahoo.com>, "Gerald Moore" <Geraldmoore@charter.net>, 
nyfdbigblue@aol.net, "Trey Gowdy" <hwg@mail.house.gov>, Senator@graham.senate.gov, 
Senator@scott.senate.gov, "Sharon West" <swest@spartanburgcounty.org>, "Ponda Caldwell"
 <pcaldwell@spartanburgcounty.org>, "David West" <Midwest124@att.net>, "Tom And Lucy 
Russell" <wandoking@aol.com>, "The Honorable Russell Booker" <rwbooker@spart7.org>, 
"Robert Reeder" <rreeder@cityofsoartanburg.org>, "Dr. E. H. White, Jr." <ernestwhit@aol.com>, 
"Callie Finch at Dr. Baker's Ofc" <cesimp726@gmail.com>, "Bennett, Chipley B" 
<bennettc@sccsc.edu>, "Kathy Smith" <kathysmith@bonitz.com>
 Date: Friday, July 3, 2015, 4:06 PM

 Dear Chairman Horton and Council
 Members:
 Thank you for your patience.
 Finally, we have this long promised document which explains
 the history and impact of the Refugee Resettlement Program.
 I am sorry it has taken so long - it's a very
 complicated program and there is an enormous amount of
 documented information. We have narrowed it down to three


